RSZ307-5-DAV 1500V High Speed Fuse
Specification
ZR/YC-0395  S1
Add: 3-10303 Modern Enterprise Center, Xi'an China
P.C: 710077
Tel: +86 29 68590655 68590656
       68590678(sales)
Fax: +86 29 68590676

W
Weight
(g)
Min
Package
(pcs)
Max
Package
(pcs)
Mounting
Prearc Clearing
1 RSZ307-5-DAV-450A1500V
5
450 35376 159442 198
4430g±100 1 2
2 RSZ307-5-DAV-500A1500V 500 47429 213767 211
3 RSZ307-5-DAV-550A1500V 550 63721 287195 220
4 RSZ307-5-DAV-630A1500V 630 97235 438245 234
5 RSZ307-5-DAV-700A1500V 700 134154 604644 246
6 RSZ307-5-DAV-800A1500V 800 198438 894378 264
7 RSZ307-5-DAV-900A1500V 900 285751 1287904 279
8 RSZ307-5-DAV-1000A1500V 1000 388939 1752981 295
9 RSZ307-5-DAV-1100A1500V 1100 515083 2321518 310
10 RSZ307-5-DAV-1250A1500V 1250 758868 3420278 330
11 RSZ307-5-DAV-1400A1500V 1350 1070122 4823127 349
12 RSZ307-5-DAV-1500A1500V 1500 1307269 5891964 362
13 RSZ307-5-DAV-1600A1500V 1600 1593020 7179868 373
14 RSZ307-5-DAV-1800A1500V 1800 2260000 10186000 396
Note: If no indicator is needed, add -N after the model number, for example: RSZ307-5-DAV-1800A1500V-N
(no visual indicator with base).
Outline Dimensions (mm)
Outline Mounting